West Asia Workshop
University of Sussex Asia Centre
Collaborating Partners:
TRODITIES European Research Council Advanced Project
Hong Kong Institute for the Humanities and Social Sciences, The University of Hong Kong
Department of Cross-Cultural and Regional Studies, University of Copenhagen

Ashdown House Room 102 May 16 2017

USAC

University of Sussex. Asia Centre

FAAA X # A2 D
¥ Hong Kong Institute for the Humanities and Social Sciences @

(Incorporating the Centre of Asian Studies)
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG




List of Participants
Organisers:

Professor Magnus Marsden (Professor of Social Anthropology; Director of the Sussex Asia
Centre, University of Sussex) (m.marsden@sussex.ac.uk)

Dr Till Mostowlansky (Postdoctoral Researcher, Hong Kong Institute for the Humanities and
Social Sciences, The University of Hong Kong) (till. mostowlansky@gmail.com)

Keynote Speakers:

Professor Francis Robinson (Professor of the History of South Asia, Royal Holloway, University of
London) (f.robinson@rhul.ac.uk)

Professor Nile Green (Professor of History, University College Los Angeles)
(green.history@ucla.edu)

Dr Seteney Shami (Programme Director, Inter-Asia, Social Science Research Council; Founding
Director, Arab Council for the Social Sciences (ACSS), Beirut) (shami@ssrc.org)

Participants from the University of Sussex

Ms Idil Akinci (PhD candidate, School of Global Studies, University of Sussex)
(Lakinci@sussex.ac.uk)

Ms. Soha Alterkait (PhD student, International Development) (s.alterkait@sussex.ac.uk)

Professor Vinita Damodaran (Professor of South Asian History; Director, Centre for World
Environmental History)

Mr. Syed Faisal (PhD student, Social Anthropology) (s.f.faisal@sussex.ac.uk)

Ms. Ireena lbnu (PhD student, Migration Studies)

Dr Diana Ibanez Tirado (Postdoctoral Researcher, Department of Anthropology, University of
Sussex) (d.ibanez-tirado@sussex.ac.uk)

Dr Hilary Kalmbach (Lecturer in Middle Eastern History; Director of the Middle East and North
Africa Centre) (h.kalmbach@sussex.ac.uk)

Mr Kourosh Kouchakpour (PhD candidate, Department of Education and Social Work;
Communications and Outreach Officer, Sussex Asia Centre) (k.kouchakpour@sussex.ac.uk)

Dr Kamran Matin (Senior Lecturer, International Relations) (k.matin@sussex.ac.uk)

Professor Geert de Neeve (Head of Department of Social Anthropology, University of Sussex)

Professor Filippo Osella (Professor of Social Anthropology) (f.osella@sussex.ac.uk)

Mr Naveed Ahmad Shinwari (PhD student, Social Anthropology) (naveedshinwari@gmail.com)

Dr Alice Wilson (Lecturer in Social Anthropology) (Alice.Wilson@sussex.ac.uk)



mailto:f.robinson@rhul.ac.uk
mailto:green.history@ucla.edu
mailto:shami@ssrc.org
mailto:I.akinci@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:s.f.faisal@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:k.kouchakpour@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:k.matin@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:f.osella@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Alice.Wilson@sussex.ac.uk

Invited Participants

Dr Paul Anderson (University Lecturer in Middle Eastern Studies; Acting Director, HRH Prince
Alwaleed Bin Talal Centre of Islamic Studies) (psa27@cam.ac.uk)

Professor Sebnem Kdser Akgapar (Director Kog University Asia Centre, Istanbul)
(sackapar@ku.edu.tr)

Dr Andreas Bandak (Assistant Professor, Department of Cross Cultural and Regional Studies,
University of Copenhagen) (bandak@hum.ku.dk)

Dr Burak Giirel (Department of Sociology, Ko¢ University) (gurel.burak@gmail.com)

Mr Jawed Ludin (Former Deputy Foreign Minister, Islamic Republic of Afghanistan; former
Ambassador of Afghanistan to Canada) (jawedludin2012 @gmail.com)

Mr Barai Mangal (PhD. Candidate, London Metropolitan University, Department of International
Relations) (b.mangal@live.co.uk)

Dr Simon Wofgang Fuchs (Research Fellow in Islamic Studies, Gonville and Caius College,
University of Cambridge) (sw746@cam.ac.uk)

Dr David Henig (Lecturer in Social Anthropology, University of Kent at Canterbury)
(d.henig@kent.ac.uk)

Professor Dame Caroline Humphrey DBE, FBA (Fellow, King’s College, University of Cambridge)
(ch10001 @cam.ac.uk)

Ms Rabia Khan (SOAS, University of London)

Dr Vera Skvirskaja (Associate Professor in Social Anthropology, University of Copenhagen)
(bdg883@hum.ku.dk)

Professor Oleg Yarosh (Institute of Philosophy, The National Academy of Sciences, Ukraine,
Department for Oriental Philosophy) (0.yarosh@gmail.com)



mailto:psa27@cam.ac.uk
mailto:sackapar@ku.edu.tr
mailto:gurel.burak@gmail.com
mailto:jawedludin2012@gmail.com
mailto:ch10001@cam.ac.uk
mailto:bdq883@hum.ku.dk
mailto:o.yarosh@gmail.com

